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NOME DO CANDIDATO

ELIAS RIBEIRO COSTA

HEITOR SANTOS BITENCOURT

ARTHUR DE PONTES COELHO JORGE
MATHEUS DOS SANTOS CARDOSO
GABRIEL DE MENDONCA VOLPINI
EDUARDO ALBANO GOMES DE ABREU
ADRIANO DE OLIVEIRA BARBOSA
MURILO BORGES DE ALMEIDA GOMES
TOMAZ CURITYBA CHAVES DE SOUZA
LUIZA FLORO MACEDO

CAROLINE AZEVEDO DE SOUZA
LAURIELLY AZEVEDO DA SILVA LOPES
GABRIELA FELIX VICENTE

MATEUS VIEIRA COUTINHO

LUCAS DE OLIVEIRA ROMAO

EDUARDO SANTOS DE ALMEIDA

ANA BEATRIZ FARIAS LIMA

IGOR MARCONI OLAYA

LEONARDO ALVES LEAL

MILENA ARAUJO SANTOS

BIANCA TEREZA DE CARVALHO CAMARGO
INGRID STHEPHANE GOMES DE MORAIS
ELIZA CHRISTINA DO NASCIMENTO MELO
MATEUS GEELE DA SILVA ELER

JOAO PEDRO DE ARAUJO FIGUEIRA
KAREN BARRIENTOS DOS SANTOS

RUY TEIXEIRA DE CASTRO JUNIOR
VICTOR NUNES PINHO

ALANA NEVES DA SILVA

MARIA CAROLINA ANUNCIATO CHIMENTO
MILENA MACIEL NOGUEIRA

GILBERTO KAIZER PEDRA JUNIOR

JULIA NOBRE CRISPIM DA SILVA
CAROLINA ALVES BARCELLOS

LIVIA VITORIA CAVADAS HERDADE

NOTAS NO CURSO
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NOME DO CANDIDATO

FERNANDO WERLY SILVA

ANDRESSA DE MELLO DE JESUS
REBECA MACIEL DO NASCIMENTO
ENZO BADANAI

TATIANA ALVES COELHO

SAUL FRANCISCO SILVA GALENO

LUIZ ANTONIO VIEIRA SATIM FERREIRA
FRANCINE NASCIMENTO DE OLIVEIRA
LARISSA ANDREIA RIBEIRO

GABRIEL LIMA DA SILVA

JOAO VICTOR BAPTISTA SILVEIRA
ROMULO VALLIM DOS SANTOS

FELIPE MATA VIRGEM TAVARES

JOSE LUCAS DE ARAUJO SANTANA
LAURA DE LUCENA ARCANJO
EMERSON DOUGLAS MOTA LUZ DOS SANTOS
VALMIR AREAS DE MORAES

MARCELO ERICK ALVES TAKAKI

JOSE CARLOS DIAS

CAMILA ALMEIDA BUENO

SARAH KALLI REIS RESENDE

RAPHAEL FONTES MACHADO FERREIRA
MATEUS BELARMINO DA SILVA

DAVID MELLO DOS SANTOS

ALINE ARANTES BONFIM

LUIS EDUARDO CAMPOS LUCIO

KAREN ALEXYA MELO DE SOUZA
MARCOS PAULO CUNHA DE MELLO
YAN MIRANDA MOSTACADA RAMALHO
DENVER DE SANTANA BARRADAS
ISABELLE NASCIMENTO DE ALMEIDA
FERNANDA SEIXAS ARCENIO
FERNANDO MARQUES JUNIOR
ANDRESON SANTOS COSTA

LAURA LUIZA VIEIRA LACERDA

NOTAS NO CURSO

632,08
631,83
630,65
630,62
629,42
627,97
625,57
622,83
621,17
621,12
618,37
616,32
616,15
616,08
614,83
613,43
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604,45
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583,07

COLOCAGAO MODALIDADE
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SONIA DOS SANTOS GONES

NICOLY GONCALVES DE OLIVEIRA
STEFFANY SOUZA CABRAL

ELIZA DAVID ISQUIERDO

MARCO AURELIO MANHAES RIBEIRO JUNIOR
ILANA MARINA ALVES

CLARICE VERISSIMO DA SILVA ROCHA
ISABELA ARRUDA DA SILVA

ANNY BEATRIZ DE JESUS LOPES
MARIANA DOS SANTOS FERREIRA
VIVIANE DOS SANTOS

LAYLA KETELIN SAMPAIO PEREIRA
THIAGO DE CASTRO GABRIL

MARCUS VINICIUS GERALDO WALVERDE
MILENA RONCATTI BASON!

MILENE RAMOS

PEDRO VITOR DE ANDRADE ASSUNCAO
ANDERSON MOREIRA DE SOUZA
PAULO AFONSO COSTA DA SILVA
KAROLAINE RANGEL DA SILVA

LILIAN FIGUEIRA DOS SANTOS

VICTOR BREVES BICACO

PAULO VICTOR DOS SANTOS SOUZA
MARIA DE ASSIS VERAS CAETANO
MICHELLE PEREIRA RAMOS

SHEILA DOS SANTOS TEMOTEO DE CARVALHO
TAMIRES BELCHIOR PIMENTEL

SUELEN GUEDES DE PAULA

GIULIANA VITORIA ROSA DA SILVA
MARIANGELA PINHEIRO ELIZIAR

ANA BEATRIZ SILVA DE PADUA

LAISLA FERNANDES DOS SANTOS
EDMILSON CARLOS DA SILVA JUNIOR
STEFANY DE PAULA MARQUES

EMILLY DA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA

NOTAS NO CURSO

579,23
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RODRIGO VIEIRA PEREIRA

DOUGLAS TEIXEIRA OLIVEIRA

JOAO LUCAS ARAUJO BATISTA BRAZ
CARLOS DANIEL TORRES DE MENEZES
JHENIFER OLIVEIRA DE LIMA

CHRISTIAN MATHEUS CERQUEIRA DA SILVA
PEDRO FELIPE PAZ VIEIRA

JOAO PEDRO DA SILVA COSTA

DAVI HENRIQUE DA SILVA

MARIA INES RODRIGUES DE SOUZA
JULIANA CRISTINA SILVA DA COSTA
JOSIEL DE SOUZA SILLA

MARCUS VINICIUS ALENCAR DE MATTOS
FLAVIA BANDEIRA LISBOA

KESSILY OLIVEIRA BARCELOS

KAROLINE OLIVEIRA DE SOUZA

JULIANA MOREIRA DE ANDRADE
GABRIELA COSTA DE FARIA SILVA

SUSY LENY ROCHA NISA

CRISTINA LAURENTINO DE SOUZA

NOTAS NO CURSO

515,52
512,50
505,80
504,80
503,92
501,70
500,45
493,17
491,38
488,20
487,35
480,60
472,95
467,53
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461,10
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456,83
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206
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217
219
224
230
235
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